Team
Set It & Forget It

Legacy

Dirty Brad and the Girls
The Bobba Sett's

Suck it, minor-ly

Konstiant Party

Something Something Sets
Lickity Split

WTF

August 27th, 2018

Standings

wWeMi6s - Summer 18

Won

O r N M M OO O N

Lost

0 N o0 b~ W W N DN P

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O o o o

.875
.750
.750
.625
571
.500
.286
.125
.000

GF
18

18
16
16
14
10

GA

N O 0o o O

14
15
20
21

Page 1 of 1



