## Standings

## WeMi6s - Summer 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
Set It & Forget It	7	1	0	.875	18	6
Legacy	6	2	0	.750	18	6
Dirty Brad and the Girls	6	2	0	.750	16	8
The Bobba Sett's	5	3	0	.625	16	8
Suck it, minor-ly	4	3	0	.571	14	7
Konst'ant Party	4	4	0	.500	10	14
Something Something Sets	2	5	0	.286	6	15
Lickity Split	1	7	0	.125	4	20
WTF	0	8	0	.000	3	21

August 27th, 2018 Page 1 of 1